
 

Schedule for PhD courses, autumn 2024 
School of Education and Communication 

 

 

Streaming Media, Contemporary Society, and Cultural Memory 
(in English) 
Day Date Time 
Friday 30 August 13:15-15:00 
Friday 6 September 13:15-15:00 
Friday 20 September 13:15-15:00 
Friday 4 October 13:15-15:00 
Friday 11 October 13:15-15:00 
Friday 18 October 13:15-17:00 
Friday 25 October 13:15-15:00 

 

Forskningsetik, reflektion och praktik (in Swedish) 
Day Date Time 
Thursday 22 August 13:30-16:00 
Thursday 12 September 10:15-12:00 
Thursday 19 September 14:00-17:00 
Thursday 3 October 14:00-16:00 
Thursday 17 October 14:00-17:00 

 

Systematic Searches and Scholarly Publishing (in English) 
Day Date Time 
Thursday 7 November 09:00-12:00 
Friday 8 November 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 14 November 09:00-12:00 
Friday 15 November 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 21 November 09:00-12:00 
Friday 22 November 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 28 November 09:00-12:00 
Tuesday 10 December 09:00-12:00 
Wednesday 11 December 09:00-12:00 
Thursday 12 December 09:00-12:00 

 

  



 

Gender Theory (in English) 
Day Date Time 
Thursday 12 September 13:00-16:30 
Thursday 3 October 13:00-16:00 
Thursday 14 November 13:00-16:00 
Thursday 12 December 13:15-16:15 
Thursday 6 February 13:00-16:00 
Thursday 27 February 10:00-16:00 
Thursday 20 March 13:00-17:00 

 

 


